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Aruba JL748A 10G SFP⁠+ LC SR 300m MMF TAA XCVR

JL748A

Aruba JL748A 10G SFP⁠+ LC SR 300m MMF TAA XCVR

Aruba 10G SFP+ LC SR 300m MMF TAA Transceiver

SKU # JL748A

Specifications

Central wl (nm): 850

Fiber mode: MMF

Fiber diameter (µm): 50/125, 62.5/125

Bandwidth (MHz*km) & Transmission distance

4700 (OM4), 400m (1312.34 ft)

2000 (OM3), 300m (984.25 ft)

500 (OM2), 82m (269.03 ft)

400 (OM2), 66m (216.54 ft)

200 (OM1), 33m (108.27 ft)

160 (OM1), 26m (85.30 ft)

For more information of this HPE Aruba JL748A, please visit HPE website:

https://buy.hpe.com/us/en/options/transceivers/transceivers/networking-sfp-form-factor/aruba-10g-sfp-lc-sr-300m-



mmf-taa-transceiver/p/jl748a

Buy Now
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